MIDDLE SCHOOL SPORTS - VOLUSIA CYS*

FALL SEASON - FIRST SEASON
SOCCER

REGISTRATION

TEAMS DECLARED BY
WEEK 1

WEEK 2

WEEK 3

WEEK 4

WEEK 5

SEMI FINALS - TOP 4 TEAMS
FINALS & ALLSTAR GAME

TRACK SEASON
REGISTRATION
TEAMS DECLARED
MEET ONE

MEET TWO

MAIN MEET

WINTER SEASON - SECOND SEASON
INDOOR VOLLEYBALL
REGISTRATION

TEAMS DECLARED BY

WEEK 1

WEEK 2

WEEK 3

WEEK 4

CHRISTMAS - NO GAMES
CHRISTMAS - NO GAMES
WEEK 5

TOURNAMENT - TOP 4 TEAMS
ALLSTAR GAME

SPRING SEASON - THIRD SEASON
BOYS FLAG

GIRLS FLAG

REGISTRATION

TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE
WEEK 1

WEEK 2

WEEK 3

WEEK 4

WEEK 5

TOURNAMENT - TOP 4 TEAMS
FINALS AND ALLSTAR GAMES

SPRING SEASON - THIRD SEASON
BOYS BASKETBALL

GIRLS BASKETBALL
REGISTRATION

TEAMS DECLARED BY

WEEK 1

EASTER BREAK

WEEK 2

WEEK 3

WEEK 4

WEEK 5

TOURNAMENT - TOP 4 TEAMS
ALLSTAR GAME
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SATURDAY

8/11TO 8/25

FRIDAY, 8/25/23

9/9/2023

9/16/2023

9/23/2023

9/30/2023

10/7/2023

10/14/2023

10/21/2023

SATURDAY

10/6 TO 10/20

MONDAY, 10/23/23

10/28/2023

11/4/2023

11/11/2023

TUES/THUR

11/370 11/17

FRIDAY, 11/17/23

11/27/2023

12/4/2023

12/11/2023

12/18/2023

12/25/2023

1/1/2024

1/8/2024

1/15/2024

TBD

SATURDAY
SOME WEEKDAYS

1/5 to 1/19

FRI, 1/19/24

2/3/2024

2/10/2024

2/17/2024

2/24/2024

3/2/2024

3/9/2024

3/16/2024

TUES/THUR

2/16 TO 3/1

FRIDAY, 3/3/24

3/25/2024

4/1/2024

4/8/2024

4/15/2024

4/22/2024

4/29/2024

5/6/2024

TBD

GRADE SCHOOL SPORTS - VOLUSIA CYS*
COED TEAMS IN GRADE SCHOOL

FALL SEASON - FIRST SEASON
BASKETBALL

REGISTRATION
TEAMS DECLARED BY
GAME 1

GAME 2

GAME 3

GAME 4

GAME 5

GAME 6

WINTER SEASON - SECOND SEASON
SOCCER

REGISTRATION

TEAMS DECLARED BY

GAME 1

THANKSGIVING - NO GAMES
THANKSGIVING - NO GAMES
GAME 2

GAME 3

GAME 4

CHRISTMAS - NO GAMES
CHRISTMAS - NO GAMES
GAME 5

GAME 6

TRACK SEASON

REGISTRATION

TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE
MEET ONE

MEET TWO

MAIN MEET

SPRING SEASON - THIRD SEASON

FLAG FOOTBALL GRADE K - 5

REGISTRATION

TEAMS DECLARED BY
GAME 1

GAME 2

WEEK 3

GAME 4

GAME 5

EASTER BREAK - NO GAMES
EASTER BREAK - NO GAMES
GAME 6

SPRING SEASON - THIRD SEASON

VOLLEYBALL GRADE 3 -5

REGISTRATION
TEAMS DECLARED BY
GAME 1

GAME 2

WEEK 3

GAME 4

GAME 5

GAME 6

FRIDAY -4TH & 5TH
SATURDAY -K to 3RD

8/11 to 8/25

MONDAY, 8/28/23

9/15/2023

9/16/2023

9/22/2023

9/23/2023

9/29/2023

9/30/2023

10/6/2023

10/7/2023

10/13/2023

10/14/2023

10/20/2023

10/21/2023

SATURDAY

10/6 TO 10/27

MONDAY, 10/30/23

11/11/2023

11/18/2023

11/25/2023

12/2/2023

12/9/2023

12/16/2023

12/23/2023

12/30/2023

1/6/2024

1/13/2024

SATURDAY

1/5T0 1/19

MONDAY, 1/22/24

1/27/2024

2/3/2024

2/10/2024

SATURDAY

1/19 to 2/9

MONDAY, 2/12/24

2/24/2024

3/2/2024

3/9/2024

3/16/2024

3/23/2024

3/30/2024

4/6/2024

4/13/2024

SATURDAY

3/15 to 3/29

MONDAY, 4/1/24

4/13/2024

4/20/2024

4/27/2024

5/4/2024

5/11/2024

5/18/2024

*SCHEDULE

DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE




