MIDDLE SCHOOL SPORTS - VOLUSIA CYS*		GRADE SCHOOL SPORTS - VOLUSIA CYS*		
		COED TEAMS IN GRADE SCHOOL		
FALL SEASON - FIRST SEASON		FALL SEASON - FIRST SEASON		
SOCCER	SATURDAY	BASKETBALL	FRIDAY - 4TH & 5TH	
REGISTRATION	8/11 TO 8/25		SATURDAY - K to 3RD	
TEAMS DECLARED BY	FRIDAY, 8/25/23	REGISTRATION	8/11 to 8/25	
WEEK 1	9/9/2023	TEAMS DECLARED BY	MONDAY, 8/2	1
WEEK 2	9/16/2023	GAME 1	9/15/2023	9/16/2023
WEEK 3	9/23/2023	GAME 2	9/22/2023	9/23/2023
WEEK 4	9/30/2023	GAME 3	9/29/2023	9/30/2023
WEEK 5	10/7/2023	GAME 4	10/6/2023	10/7/2023
SEMI FINALS - TOP 4 TEAMS	10/14/2023	GAME 5	10/13/2023	10/14/2023
FINALS & ALLSTAR GAME	10/21/2023	GAME 6	10/20/2023	10/21/2023
		WINTER SEASON - SECOND SEASON		
TRACK SEASON	SATURDAY	SOCCER	SATURDAY	
REGISTRATION	10/6 TO 10/20			_
TEAMS DECLARED	MONDAY, 10/23/23	REGISTRATION	10/6 TO 10/27	
MEET ONE	10/28/2023	TEAMS DECLARED BY	MONDAY, 10/30/23	
MEET TWO	11/4/2023	GAME 1	11/11/2023	
MAIN MEET	11/11/2023	THANKSGIVING - NO GAMES	11/18/2023	
		THANKSGIVING - NO GAMES	11/25/2023	
		GAME 2	12/2/2023	
WINTER SEASON - SECOND SEASON		GAME 3	12/9/2023	
INDOOR VOLLEYBALL	TUES/THUR	GAME 4	12/16/2023	
REGISTRATION	11/3 TO 11/17	CHRISTMAS - NO GAMES	12/23/2023	
TEAMS DECLARED BY	FRIDAY, 11/17/23	CHRISTMAS - NO GAMES	12/30/2023	
WEEK 1	11/27/2023	GAME 5	1/6/2024	
WEEK 2	12/4/2023	GAME 6	1/13/2024	
WEEK 3	12/11/2023			_
WEEK 4	12/18/2023			
CHRISTMAS - NO GAMES	12/25/2023	TRACK SEASON	SATURDAY	
CHRISTMAS - NO GAMES	1/1/2024			_
WEEK 5	1/8/2024	REGISTRATION	1/5 TO 1/19	
TOURNAMENT - TOP 4 TEAMS	1/15/2024	TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE	MONDAY, 1/22/24	
ALLSTAR GAME	TBD	MEET ONE	1/27/2024	
		MEET TWO	2/3/2024	
SPRING SEASON - THIRD SEASON	SATURDAY	MAIN MEET	2/10/2024	
BOYS FLAG	SOME WEEKDAYS			
GIRLS FLAG				
REGISTRATION	1/5 to 1/19	SPRING SEASON - THIRD SEASON		
TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE	FRI, 1/19/24			
WEEK 1	2/3/2024	FLAG FOOTBALL GRADE K - 5	SATURDAY	
WEEK 2	2/10/2024			_
WEEK 3	2/17/2024	REGISTRATION	1/19 to 2/9	
WEEK 4	2/24/2024	TEAMS DECLARED BY	MONDAY, 2/12/24	
WEEK 5	3/2/2024	GAME 1	2/24/2024	
TOURNAMENT - TOP 4 TEAMS	3/9/2024	GAME 2	3/2/2024	
FINALS AND ALLSTAR GAMES	3/16/2024	WEEK 3	3/9/2024	
		GAME 4	3/16/2024	
		GAME 5	3/23/2024	
SPRING SEASON - THIRD SEASON		EASTER BREAK - NO GAMES	3/30/2024	
BOYS BASKETBALL		EASTER BREAK - NO GAMES	4/6/2024	
GIRLS BASKETBALL	TUES/THUR	GAME 6	4/13/2024	
REGISTRATION	2/16 TO 3/1			=
TEAMS DECLARED BY	FRIDAY, 3/3/24			
WEEK 1	3/25/2024	SPRING SEASON - THIRD SEASON		
EASTER BREAK	4/1/2024			
WEEK 2	4/8/2024	VOLLEYBALL GRADE 3 - 5	SATURDAY	
WEEK 3	4/15/2024			_
WEEK 4	4/22/2024	REGISTRATION	3/15 to 3/29	_
WEEK 5	4/29/2024	TEAMS DECLARED BY	MONDAY, 4/1/24	
TOURNAMENT - TOP 4 TEAMS	5/6/2024	GAME 1	4/13/2024	_
ALLSTAR GAME	TBD	GAME 2	4/20/2024	1
		WEEK 3	4/27/2024	_
		GAME 4	5/4/2024	_
		GAME 5	5/11/2024	4

GAME 6

GRADE SCHOOL SPORTS - VOLUSIA CYS\*

MIDDLE SCHOOL SPORTS - VOLUSIA CYS\*

5/18/2024